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SOLAR PROTECTOR

DOSES AND APPLICATIONS
NEW formulation with Si !

CHARACTERISTICS
Calcium ( CaO2 )

COMPOSITION

CROP

Apples 3 20-30 L/Ha

Citrus 3 20 L/Ha
Tomatoes 3 20 L/Ha

Melons 2 20 L/Ha

Watermelons 2 20-30 L/Ha

Grape 2 10-20 L/Ha

Pomegranate 3 20 L/Ha

Avocado 3 20 L/Ha

APPLICATION PER 
SEASON

AMOUNT OF 
FORMULATED/Ha

%w/v

Silicon ( CaSiO3 )

Sun Screen Flow can be used on many crops, such as: almonds, apples, apricots, citrus, �gs, grapes, melons, 
nectarines, olives, peaches, pears, plums, tomatoes, walnuts and watermelons.

34,00
5,00

pH (solution 1%) 7-8

Reduces the temperature in plants and fruits 
by 3 - 4 °C

Reduces damage from sunburn

Improvement of post-harvest quality

Protects against water stress

Enhances the fruit color

Extends post-harvest life

Reduces the attack of insects

Prevents mildew and oidium

Esy removal in post-harvest

800-1000 L/Ha
800-1000 L/Ha
750 L/Ha
1000 L/Ha

1000 L/Ha
1000 L/Ha
1000 L/Ha
1000 L/Ha

800-1000 L/Ha
800-1000 L/Ha
750 L/Ha
1000 L/Ha

1000 L/Ha
1000 L/Ha
1000 L/Ha
1000 L/Ha

AMOUNT OF 
WATER/Ha

TOTAL 
SEASON/Ha

Before  us ing the produc t ,  read the label  determinedly.  Use reser ved to  farmers  and profess ional  appl icators. 
To avoid r isks  to  people  and the environment fo l low the instruc t ions.,    

Sun Screen Flow is a micronized  calcium carbonate liquid 
sunscreen and next-generation silicon, designed to provide 
protection to the plant and fruit during the period of growth, 
improving the health of the plant and eliminating sunburn.

The foliar application of Sun Screen Flow at the de�ned 
dosage, allows to create an indirect protection of the plant 
and the fruits from sunburn and more generally from thermal 
stress. The homogeneous �lm that forms on the plant 
protects the crops from UV rays: reducing absorption and 
increasing the light di�usion.

200L1L 20L5L 1000L  


