



SOLAR PROTECTOR

CHARACTERISTICS

Sun Screen Flow is a micronized calcium carbonate liquid sunscreen and next-generation silicon, designed to provide protection to the plant and fruit during the period of growth, improving the health of the plant and eliminating sunburn.

The foliar application of **Sun Screen Flow** at the defined dosage, allows to create an indirect protection of the plant and the fruits from sunburn and more generally from thermal stress. The homogeneous film that forms on the plant protects the crops from UV rays: reducing absorption and increasing the light diffusion.

- Reduces the temperature in plants and fruits by 3 - 4 °C
- Reduces damage from sunburn
- Improvement of post-harvest quality
- Protects against water stress
- Enhances the fruit color
- Extends post-harvest life
- Reduces the attack of insects
- Prevents mildew and oidium
- Esy removal in post-harvest

COMPOSITION	%w/v
Calcium (CaO ₂) Silicon (CaSiO ₂)	34,00 5,00
pH (solution 1%) 7-8	-,



NEW formulation with Si!

DOSES AND APPLICATIONS

Sun Screen Flow can be used on many crops, such as: almonds, apples, apricots, citrus, figs, grapes, melons, nectarines, olives, peaches, pears, plums, tomatoes, walnuts and watermelons.

CROP	APPLICATION PER SEASON	AMOUNT OF FORMULATED/Ha	AMOUNT OF WATER/Ha	TOTAL SEASON/Ha
Apples	3	20-30 L/Ha	800-1000 L/Ha	800-1000 L/Ha
Citrus	3	20 L/Ha	800-1000 L/Ha	800-1000 L/Ha
Tomatoes	3	20 L/Ha	750 L/Ha	750 L/Ha
Melons	2	20 L/Ha	1000 L/Ha	1000 L/Ha
Watermelons	2	20-30 L/Ha	1000 L/Ha	1000 L/Ha
Grape	2	10-20 L/Ha	1000 L/Ha	1000 L/Ha
Pomegranate	3	20 L/Ha	1000 L/Ha	1000 L/Ha
Avocado	3	20 L/Ha	1000 L/Ha	1000 L/Ha

Before using the product, read the label determinedly. Use reserved to farmers and professional applicators. To avoid risks to people and the environment follow the instructions.,

Packing











